Item Code
Dimensions, mm
Teeth Insert Screw Wrench
D L L1 d
ISEC06R04006-16 40 40 18 16 6
SPMG060204... MS2205A TF7
ISEC06R05007-22 50 45 20 22 7
ISEC06R05007-25.4 50 45 20 25.4 7
ISEC06R06309-22 63 45 20 22 9
ISEC06R06309-25.4 63 45 20 25.4 9
ISEC06R08011-27 80 50 23 27 11
ISEC06R08011-25.4 80 50 23 25.4 11
ISEC
ISEC SHOULDER HIGH SPEED SHELL MILLING CUTTER
ISEC
43